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T+PV 1998.-1999.a.s. T+PN  2000.a. ja nooremad

Võru
koht

Põlva
koht Koht Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal

TN 60m tj
1 1 Melanie Munski 26.06.2000 Parksepa Keskkool 11,31 10,76
2 2 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 11,03 10,88
3 3 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,91 11,05
4 4 Karolin Eks 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 11,02 11,10
5 5 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,58 11,19

1 6 Karoli Villako 11.10.2001 Põlva ÜG 11,37 11,52
6 7 Anna-Maria Kroon 10.01.2000 Parksepa Keskkool 12,02 12,00

2 8 Alina Poduškina 2000 Räpina ÜG 12,34 12,55
3 9 Egle Ivanova 2000 Räpina ÜG 12,97 12,68
4 10 Lairin Märtson 30.07.2001 Põlva ÜG 12,96 12,85
5 11 Piret Puurmann 2000 Räpina ÜG 13,32 13,42
6 12 Annika Tilga 2002 Rosma Johannese Kool 13,34 14,37

7 13 Helery Luik 16.10.2001 Parksepa Keskkool 12,23
8 14 Grete-Liis Pikk 29.01.2000 Parksepa Keskkool 12,46
9 15 Jane Paulus 20.01.2001 Osula PK 12,59
10 16 Keiu Kinna 24.05.2000 Osula PK 12,68
11 17 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,69
12 18 Betti Aniott 28.08.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 13,62
13 19 Sirli Plakso 23.10.2000 Osula PK 13,62
14 20 Sandra Uibo 2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,72
15 21 Gerli Villakov 2000 Osula PK 13,77
16 22 Getrin Valge 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 14,05

TV 60m tj 
1 1 Kristin Saua 20.07.1998 Parksepa Keskkool 10,22 9,82
2 2 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,94 9,84

1 3 Mairit Laine 1998 Räpina ÜG 10,84
3 4 Gerda Metsma 10.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,44 11,32
4 5 Merlin Ojaots 1998 Antsla G 11,78 11,82

2 6 Adriana Konsing 1999 Räpina ÜG 12,26
5 7 Hanna Britt Allas 1998 Osula PK 12,68 12,26
6 8 Maria Kängsepp 05.07.1998 Osula PK 12,99 12,71
7 9 Helen Sootee 1998 Võru Kesklinna G 13,13
8 10 Karoliine Palok 08.06.1998 Sõmerpalu PK 14,43

PV teivas
1 1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.10

1 2 Märt Hüdsi 1998 Räpina ÜG 3.10
2 3 Kris-Robin Sirge 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 2.30

2 4 Egert Aalde 15.02.1999 Põlva ÜG 2.30
3 5 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.20
4 6 Markus Varrik 16.02.98 Sõmerpalu PK 2.10
5 7 Rayan Aripman 1998 Antsla G 2.10
6 8 Karl Kobin 10.05.1999 Parksepa Keskkool 2.00
7 9 Hardi Liimets 18.12.1998 Parksepa Keskkool 1.90
8 10 Renalt Mäesaar 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 1.70

Carl Ülejõe 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 0



PN 60m tj
1 1 Eiko Mõttus 31.08.2001 Sõmerpalu PK 10,45 10,41

1 2 Mehis-Egert Üllim 2000 Räpina ÜG 10,65 10,43
2 3 Andre Viitkin 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 10,56 10,45

2 4 Marthin Vahtra 2000 Räpina ÜG 10,80 10,48
3 5 Sören Veiolainen 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 10,66 10,77

3 6 Oliver Kruusamägi 2000 Räpina ÜG 11,20 10,89
4 7 Andro Tiits 2001 Antsla G 11,32 11,13
5 8 Rasmus Sarapuu 2001 Võru Kesklinna G 11,27 11,28
6 9 Tarvi Läll 7.02.2001 Parksepa Keskkool 11,39 11,34

4 10 Artur Meenbek 2000 Räpina ÜG 11,61 11,42
5 11 Sten Narusson 2001 Põlva ÜG 11,33 11,52
6 12 Taiger Kala 2000 Räpina ÜG 11,38 11,73

7 13 Oscar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,43
8 14 Venna Simm 17.04.2000 Sõmerpalu PK 11,58
9 15 Hando Allmann 15.08.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,77
10 16 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,83
11 17 Joosep Kikkas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,88
12 18 Airis Kasak 2000 Osula PK 11,89
13 19 Ruben Pütt 199 Põlva ÜG 11,95
14 6 20 Peeter Samoldin 2000 Räpina ÜG 12,02
15 21 Egerti Kiisk 15.01.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 12,15
16 22 Joosep Perv 24.06.2001 Osula PK 12,39
17 23 Kaspar Aleks Kala 2001 Antsla G 12,41
18 24 Roomet Parv 12.04.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,44
19 25 Gregor Reisberg 31.01.2001 Parksepa Keskkool 12,52
20 26 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 12,61
21 27 Romet Rehe 2000 Osula PK 12,87

7 28 Jakob Raudsaar 2000 Põlva ÜG 12,88
22 29 Rainer Tamm 3.04.2001 Parksepa Keskkool 13,26
23 30 Raido Vestmann 15.09.2000 Sõmerpalu PK 15,54

TV kaugus
1 1 Kristin Saua 20.07.1998 Parksepa Keskkool 4.84
2 2 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.59
3 3 Hanna Britt Allas 1998 Osula PK 4.12
4 4 Helen Bander 5.01.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.05
5 5 Merlin Ojaots 1998 Antsla G 3.88
6 6 Berit Kera 1998 Võru Kesklinna G 3.87

1 7 Mairit Laine 1998 Räpina ÜG 3.87
7 8 Laura Nogo 26.11.1998 Parksepa Keskkool 3.79

2 9 Adriana Konsing 1999 Räpina ÜG 3.76
8 10 Karoliine Palok 08.06.1998 Sõmerpalu PK 3.55
9 11 Maria Kängsepp 05.07.1998 Osula PK 3.53
10 12 Ode Maria Punamäe 1998 Võru Kesklinna G 3.49
11 13 Keiu Soe 1998 Antsla G 3.43

v.v. Hanna-Mai Vaikla 31.05.97 Võru Kesklinna G 5.09

PV 60m tj
1 1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,49 9,45
2 2 Hardi Liimets 18.12.1998 Parksepa Keskkool 09,85 9,98

1 3 Märt Hüdsi 1998 Räpina ÜG 09,99 10,39
3 4 Markus Salumets 1999 Antsla G 10,76 10,47
4 5 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,70 11,13
5 6 Rayan Aripman 1998 Antsla G 11,46 11,19

2 7 Wiido Konsap 1999 Räpina ÜG 12,25 12,16
3 8 Egert Aalde 15.02.1999 Põlva ÜG 12,46 12,47

6 9 Carl Ülejõe 1999 Võru Kesklinna G 12,55
7 10 Markus Varrik 16.02.98 Sõmerpalu PK 12,70



TN kõrgus
1 1 Karoli Villako 11.10.2001 Põlva ÜG 1.35

1 2 Marieta Ruusa 2000 Antsla G 1.20
2 3 Keiu Kinna 24.05.2000 Osula PK 1.20

2 4 Egle Ivanova 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.15
3 5 Jane Paulus 20.01.2001 Osula PK 1.15
4 6 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.10
4 6 Karolin Eks 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 1.10
6 6 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.10
7 9 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.10

3 10 Alina Poduškina 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.10
8 11 Anna-Maria Kroon 10.01.2000 Parksepa Keskkool 1.10

4 12 Annika Tilga 2002 Rosma Johannese Kool 1.10
9 13 Helery Luik 16.10.2001 Parksepa Keskkool 1.10
10 14 Getrin Valge 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 1.05

5 14 Lairin Märtson 30.07.2001 Põlva ÜG 1.05
10 14 Melanie Munski 26.06.2000 Parksepa Keskkool 1.05
10 14 Sirli Plakso 23.10.2000 Osula PK 1.05
13 18 Betti Aniott 28.08.2002 Parksepa Keskkool 1.05

6 19 Piret Puurmann 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.00
14 20 Grete-Liis Pikk 29.01.2000 Parksepa Keskkool 0.95

PN kõrgus
1 1 Sören Veiolainen 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 1.30

1 2 Peeter Samoldin 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.30
2 3 Joosep Kikkas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.30
3 4 Andre Viitkin 2000 Võru Kesklinna G 1.25

2 5 Artur Meenbek 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.25
3 6 Mehis-Egert Üllim 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.20

4 6 Hando Allmann 15.08.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.20
4 8 Oliver Kruusamägi 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.20

5 9 Airis Kasak 2000 Osula PK 1.20
6 10 Rasmus Sarapuu 2001 Võru Kesklinna G 1.20
7 11 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.20
8 12 Mattias Saarme 05.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 1.15
8 12 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 1.15
10 14 Andro Tiits 2001 Antsla G 1.15

5 15 Taiger Kala 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.15
11 16 Joosep Perv 24.06.2001 Osula PK 1.15
12 17 Venna Simm 17.04.2000 Sõmerpalu PK 1.15

6 18 Sten Narusson 2001 Põlva ÜG 1.10
13 18 Ruuben Pütt 199 Põlva ÜG 1.10
14 20 Risto Holtsmeier 2001 Kääpa PK 1.10

7 21 Marthin Vahtra 2000 Räpina ÜG 1.10
8 22 Jakob Raudsaar 2000 Põlva ÜG 1.05

15 22 Romet Rehe 2000 Osula PK 1.05
16 24 Kaspar Aleks Kala 2001 Antsla G 1.05
17 25 Raido Vestmann 15.09.2000 Sõmerpalu PK 0.95
17 25 Rainer Tamm 3.04.2001 Parksepa Keskkool 0.95

v.v. Marttin Lepaste 10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK 1.35
v.v. Tormi Tasane 16.07.2002 Niidupargi KJK 1.30
v.v. Wiido Konsap 1999 Räpina ÜG 1.30


